Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-015847

2018-015849

2018-015857

2018-015863

2018-015880

2018-015883

2018-015902

2018-015905

2018-015912

2018-015918

2018-015922

2018-015928

5/4/2018 2:47

5/4/2018 4:39

5/4/2018 8:36

5/4/2018 9:23

5/4/2018 11:17

5/4/2018 11:39

5/4/2018 14:00

5/4/2018 14:09

5/4/2018 14:48

5/4/2018 15:18

5/4/2018 15:33

5/4/2018 16:29

NOWELL Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

FRONT Street

Hidden Valley
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

MENDENHALL
PENINSULA
Road

FOSTER Avenue

ALLEN Court

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Emergency medical
service, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-015929

2018-015934

2018-015944

2018-015958

2018-015960

2018-015966

2018-015973

5/4/2018 16:36

5/4/2018 17:17

5/4/2018 18:39

5/4/2018 20:01

5/4/2018 20:29

5/4/2018 21:38

5/4/2018 22:47

GLACIER )
. CCFR Station 3

Highway

MAIN Street CCFR Station 1

DIMOND PARK .
CCFR Station 3

Loop

GLENDALE .
CCFR Station 3

Street

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER .

. CCFR Station 3
Highway
THUNDER
MOUNTAIN CCFR Station 3
Road

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



